


 Lector April 2025 Schedule
	                 
                Date:
              April
                 5 & 6
	5:00PM
Sat. Vigil

	
7:30AM 
	
9:00AM 
	
10:30AM 
	
12:00 Noon 
	
5:30PM

	LECTORS
	R. Hinton

	R. Witte
	E. DiBiase

	R. Nicoletti
	D. Dithurbide

	J. O’Brien


	Palm Sunday
Date:
  April
   12 & 13
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil

	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	LECTORS

	M. Roldan
R. Hinton
	S. Murphy
R. Witte

	J. Sullivan
T. Broderick
	L. Oliva
A. Medico
	S. McKamey
A. Massey

	J. Facciolo
B. K.T. Duncan

	Easter
Date: 
  April
  19 & 20                       
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil

	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	LECTORS
	No Mass due to Easter Vigil at 8 PM
	N. Elgidely
S. Weiss
	C. Ellich

	R. Nicoletti
	V. Chalker
	No Mass due to Easter


	
Date: 
April
   26 & 27                       
	
5:00PM
Sat. Vigil

	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	LECTORS
	B. Oberhelman

	J. Tobon


	A. Bucci
	L. Oliva
	A. Massey
	D. St. Romain
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